10/10/2023
10/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023
10/10/2023

10/10/2023

10/10/2023

UHS / Pascucci
UHS / Faraone

WES / Bonamo

UHS / Col. Alvarado

UHS / Col. Alvarado
UHS / Col. Alvarado

HCES / Janine

WES /Riley

10/17,10/24,12/5,1/8
2/13,3/5,4/9,5/7,5/22
10/24/23

11/13/23

11/16/23

11/18/23
12/3/23

5/14/2024

5/16/2024

Shop-Rite

Union Town Hall

Liberty Hall Museum

Kawameeh Middle School

Union High School
Pleasantville High School

Union Performing Arts Center

Libert Science Center

Union

Union

Union

Union

Union
Pleasantville

Rahway

Jersey City

CBI

Student Government Day

Student will be provided a
unique opportunity to see
touch and relive history
Conduct demonstrations and
recruitment of 8th graders for
ROTC

Conduct and participate in
Union HS Drill Home Comp.
Compete in Pleasantville HS
Drill Competition

To have children engaged
through cross curricular play
Experience hands on science
exhibits that enhance student
understanding of science

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

258

258

$0.00
$0.00

$825.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$275.00

$3,900.00

$0.00

$990.00
$0.00

$1,392.00

$55.00

$0.00

$55.00

$1,490.00

$482.00

$22,660.00

$22,660.00

$990.00
$0.00

$2,217.00

$55.00

$0.00

$55.00

$1,490.00

$757.00

$22,660.00

$22,660.00

Students Dropped off by parents

Schemel Driving



