10/10/2023	UHS / Pascucci	10/17, 10/24, 12/5, 1/8 2/13, 3/5, 4/9, 5/7, 5/22	Shop-Rite	Union	CBI	9	\$0.00	\$990.00	\$990.00	
10/10/2023	UHS / Faraone	10/24/23	Union Town Hall	Union	Student Government Day	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Students Dropped off by parents
10/10/2023	WES / Bonamo	11/13/23	Liberty Hall Museum	Union	Student will be provided a unique opportunity to see touch and relive history	1	\$825.00	\$1,392.00	\$2,217.00	
10/10/2023	UHS / Col. Alvarado	11/16/23	Kawameeh Middle School	Union	Conduct demonstrations and recruitment of 8th graders for ROTC	1	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	Schemel Driving
10/10/2023	UHS / Col. Alvarado	11/18/23	Union High School	Union	Conduct and participate in Union HS Drill Home Comp.	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
10/10/2023	UHS / Col. Alvarado	12/3/23	Pleasantville High School	Pleasantville	Compete in Pleasantville HS Drill Competition	1	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$55.00	
10/10/2023	HCES / Janine	5/14/2024	Union Performing Arts Center	Rahway	To have children engaged through cross curricular play	1	\$0.00	\$1,490.00	\$1,490.00	
10/10/2023	WES /Riley	5/16/2024	Libert Science Center	Jersey City	Experience hands on science exhibits that enhance student understanding of science	1	\$275.00	\$482.00	\$757.00	
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	258	\$3,900.00	\$22,660.00	\$22,660.00	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	258	\$0.00	\$22,660.00	\$22,660.00	